Professional Friends of the WOAF
OTHER SERVICES
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Business Name

Phone

Website

2025

Business Address

Althea Jones Art LLC

Calming Comfort Massage Therapy LLC
Cardinal Home Watch Services

Dee's Heating & Cooling

ElderPath Consulting

Gilcrest Senior Wellness & Fitness Center Inc.

I Am Boundless & Confection Connection Bakery
Juice Plus

Midwest Everlasting Memorials

RSM Events

United Church Homes

Wooster Pharmacy LLC dba Heidi's Pharmacy

330-679-8858
330-328-9688

330-554-7015

657-423-3957

330-658-7035

330-596-1042

216-978-7679

330-334-1988

216-744-7090

740-396-9127

330-439-5139

https://www.communitythroughart.net/

https://www.calmingcomfortmassage.com/
www.cardinalhomewatch.com

https://deesheatingandcooling.com/

https://www.elderpathconsulting.com/

https://www.gilcrestcenter.com/

https://iamboundless.org/

https://us.juiceplus.com/

https://www.midwesteverlastingmemorials.com/

https://www.rsmevents.com/

https://www.woosterpharmacy.com/

PO Box 461
Akron, OH 44309

122 Watrusa Ave Ste C
Wadsworth, OH 44281

2203 Greenwich Rd
Wadsworth, OH 44281

593 Gates St.
Doylestown, OH 44230

1065 Medina Rd #300
Medina, OH 44256

1244 High Street
Wadsworth, OH 44281

6633 Benedict Dr
Middleburg Heights, OH 44130

8000 Ravines Edge Ct Ste 300
Columbus, OH 43235

3431 Commerce Pkwy Ste D
Wooster, OH 44691
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