

Professional Friends of the WOAF



providing

OTHER SERVICES

2025

Business Name	Phone	Website	Business Address
Althea Jones Art LLC		https://www.communitythroughart.net/	PO Box 461 Akron, OH 44309
Calming Comfort Massage Therapy LLC	330-679-8858	https://www.calmingcomfortmassage.com/	122 Watrusa Ave Ste C Wadsworth, OH 44281
Cardinal Home Watch Services	330-328-9688	www.cardinalhomewatch.com	
Dee's Heating & Cooling	330-554-7015	https://deesheatingandcooling.com/	2203 Greenwich Rd Wadsworth, OH 44281
ElderPath Consulting	657-423-3957	https://www.elderpathconsulting.com/	
Gilcrest Senior Wellness & Fitness Center Inc.	330-658-7035	https://www.gilcrestcenter.com/	593 Gates St. Doylestown, OH 44230
I Am Boundless & Confection Connection Bakery	330-596-1042	https://iamboundless.org/	1065 Medina Rd #300 Medina, OH 44256
Juice Plus	216-978-7679	https://us.juiceplus.com/	
Midwest Everlasting Memorials	330-334-1988	https://www.midwesteverlastingmemorials.com/	1244 High Street Wadsworth, OH 44281
RSM Events	216-744-7090	https://www.rsmevents.com/	6633 Benedict Dr Middleburg Heights, OH 44130
United Church Homes	740-396-9127		8000 Ravines Edge Ct Ste 300 Columbus, OH 43235
Wooster Pharmacy LLC dba Heidi's Pharmacy	330-439-5139	https://www.woosterpharmacy.com/	3431 Commerce Pkwy Ste D Wooster, OH 44691